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60x60 « 59,2x59,2ret.
30X60 » 45XA45 '
20x60

My basis to return to,
my comfort to stay in.

My territory. Myself.
My GROUND. s

O meu porto seguro para voltar,
0 meu conforto para estar.

‘O meu territorio. Eu proprio.

O meu SOLO.

Ma base ou retourner,
mon confort pour y rester.

Mon térritoire. Moi-méme.

Mon SOL.

Meine Basis zu, 3
meiner Komfort zurtick zu bleiben.

Mein Gebiet. Mich.
Mein BODEN.
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CREAM-59,2x59,2 ret.
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HOMELAND CREAM-
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HOMELAND *
OS DIFERENTES DESENHOS SAO EMBALADOS ALEATORIAMENTE.
THE AVAILABLE PATTERNS ARE PACKED RANDOMLY.

LES DIFFERENTS MOTIFS SONT EMBALLES ALEATOIREMENT.

DIE VERSCHIEDENEN GRAFIKEN SIND ALEATORISCH EINGEPACKT.

EXEMPLO DE COMPOSICAO COM 12 PECAS
EXAMPLE OF 12 PIECES COMPOSITION
EXEMPLE DE COMPOSITION AVEC 12 PIECES
BEISPIEL EINER KOMPOSITION MIT 12 STUCKEN

HOMELAND CREAM
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OFFSHORE CREAM
60x60
59,2x59,2 ret.
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EXEMPLO DE COMPOSICAO COM 10 PEGCAS
EXAMPLE OF 10 PIECES COMPOSITION
EXEMPLE DE COMPOSITION AVEC 10 PIECES
BEISPIEL EINER KOMPOSITION MIT 10 STUCKEN



GROUND

EMBALAGEM « PACKING « EMBALLAGE « VERPACKUNG

FORMATO
SIZE
FORMAT
FORMAT

ESPESSURA

THICKNESS

EPAISSEUR
DICKE

PRODUTO
PRODUCT
PRODUIT

PRODUKT

PECAS/M?
PCs/M?
PCS/M?
STK/M?

PESO/M?
WEIGHT/M?
POIDS/M?
GEWICHT/M?

Pz x@ M2 x@ KG x@

PN
Wl

60x60

GRES VIDRADO

PORCELAIN GLAZED FLOOR TILES

GRES CERAME EMAILLE

FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT BODENFLIESEN

9,0 mm

2,78

18,74 Kg 3 1,08

20,96 Kg

36

38,88

780 Kg

80 x120x 75

59,2x59,2

GRES VIDRADO RETIFICADO
PORCELAIN GLAZED TILES RECTIFIED
GRES CERAME EMAILLE RECTIFIE
FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT REKTIFIZIERT

9,0 mm

2,85

19,96 Kg 3 1,05

20,60 Kg

36

37,80

767 Kg

80 x 120 x 74,2

45x45

GRES VIDRADO

PORCELAIN GLAZED FLOOR TILES

GRES CERAME EMAILLE

FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT BODENFLIESEN

8,0 mm

4,92

17,21 Kg 7 1,42

24,45 Kg

34

48,28

856 Kg

80 x 120 x 60

30x60

GRES VIDRADO

PORCELAIN GLAZED FLOOR TILES

GRES CERAME EMAILLE

FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT BODENFLIESEN

8,0 mm

5,56

18,20 Kg 8 1,44

26,22 Kg

40

57,60

1.074 Kg

80 x120x 75

20x60

REVESTIMENTOS MONOPOROSA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
FAIENCES MONOCUISSON
WEISSCHERBIGE

9,0 mm

8,33

13,83 Kg 14 1,68

23,24 Kg

40

67,20

955 Kg

80 x 120 x 95

20x60

REVESTIMENTOS MONOPOROSA
WHITE BODY WALL TILES
FAIENCES MONOCUISSON
WEISSCHERBIGE

8,0 mm

8,33

12,92 Kg 15 1,80

23,20 Kg

40

72,00

953 Kg

80 x 120 x 95

8x60

RODAPE VIDRADO

GLAZED PORCELAIN SKIRTING
PLINTHE GRES CERAME EMAILLE
FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT SOCKEL

9,0 mm

14,88 Kg

56

833 Kg

80 x120 x 72

8x59,2

RODAPE VIDRADO

GLAZED PORCELAIN SKIRTING
PLINTHE GRES CERAME EMAILLE
FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT SOCKEL

10,0 mm

14,40 Kg

56

806 Kg

80 x120x 72

8x45

RODAPE VIDRADO

GLAZED PORCELAIN SKIRTING
PLINTHE GRES CERAME EMAILLE
FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT SOCKEL

8,0 mm

17,39 Kg

49

852 Kg

80 x120x 72

SIMBOLOGIA « SYMBOLS « SYMBOLES * ZEICHEN

\ly,

<

PAVIMENTO E REVESTIMENTO COM ACABAMENTO MATE OU SEMI-BRILHO
MATT OR SEMI-GLOSS FLOOR AND WALL TILES

FAIENCES ET CARREAUX SOL EN FINITION MAT OU SEMI-BRILLANT
WANDFLIESEN UND BODENFLIESEN - MATT ODER HALBMATT OBERFLACHE

ESPESSURA
THICKNESS
EPAISSEUR

DICKE

¥

REVESTIMENTO COM ACABAMENTO MATE OU SEMI-BRILHO
MATT OR SEMI-GLOSS WALL TILES

FAIANCES EN FINITION MAT OU SEMI-BRILLANT
WANDFLIESEN - MATT ODER HALBMATT OBERFLACHE

DECORAGOES/PECAS ESPECIAIS VENDIDAS A M2
DECORATIONS/ SPECIAL PIECES SOLD PER M2
DECORATIONS/PIECES SPECIALES VENDUES AU M2
DEKORATIONEN/SONDERPOSTEN VERKAUFT PRO M2

PRODUTO COM GRAFICA E TONALIDADE DIFERENTE

PRODUCT WITH DIFFERENT GRAPHICS AND SHADES

PRODUIT AYANT UNE SERIGRAPHIE ET UNE TONALITE DIFFERENTE
PRODUKT MIT VERSCHIEDENER GRAFIK UND TONUNG

DESTONALIZACAO MEDIA
SHADE VARIATION MODERATE

MOYENNMENT DENUANCE

FARBSPIEL STARK

RANDOMART
COORDENACAO: AGRADECIMENTOS: ST, ** %
Marketing Love Ceramic Tiles ADICO S ‘7% : *
~ > €
DESIGN E PRODUGAO: SANINDUSA IJcer O
Viriato & Viriato SMILE BATH 1509001
»1SO 14001 EMAS
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ntal
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© COPYRIGHT GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.

0OS PRODUTOS E MARCAS REFERIDOS OU REPRESENTADOS NESTE CATALOGO SAO PROPRIEDADE DA GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., ESTANDO AS MARCAS, DESENHOS, FOTOGRAFIAS OU TEXTOS DEVIDAMENTE
PROTEGIDOS POR LEI. E EXPRESSAMENTE PROIBIDA A COPIA, IMITAQAO ALTERAGAO, NO TODO OU EM PARTE, DE QUALQUER ELEMENTO CONSTITUTIVO OU REPRESENTATIVO DAS MARCAS, DESIGNADAMENTE
PALAVRAS, SIMBOLOS, CORES OU OUTROS, BEM COMO DOS LOGOTIPOS, DESENHOS, LAYOUTS DE CATALOGO, AMBIENTES DE DESIGN OU DECORAGAO NELE REPRESENTADOS GRAFICAMENTE, SEM AUTORIZAGAO
ESCRITA DA GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A.. A VIOLAGAO DE ALGUMA DAS DISPOSICOES PREVISTAS NESTA DECLARAGAO PODERA ACARRETAR RESPONSABILIZAGAO CIVIL E CRIMINAL DO INFRACTOR.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THE PRODUCTS AND BRANDS MENTIONED OR REPRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE PROPERTY OF GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., ALL BRANDS, DRAWINGS, PHOTOGRAPHS AND TEXTS ARE
PROTECTED BY LAW. IT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED TO COPY, IMITATE OR MODIFY IN ITS WHOLE OR PARTIALLY ANY ELEMENT INHERENT TO THE REPRESENTATION OF THE BRANDS, NAMELY WORDS, SYMBOLS, COLOURS
OR OTHERS, AS WELL AS LOGOTYPES, DRAWINGS, CATALOGUE LAYOUT, DESIGN ATMOSPHERES OR DECORATION GRAPHICALLY REPRESENTED IN THE CATALOGUE, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF GRES
PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. THE INFRINGEMENT OF THE DISPOSITIONS DEFINED IN THIS DECLARATION MAY RESULT IN THE CIVIL AND CRIMINAL RESPONSABILIZATION OF THE INFRACTOR.

LES PRODUITS ET LES MARQUES MENTIONNES OU REPRESENTES DANS CE CATALOGUE SONT LA PROPRIETE DE LUENTREPRISE GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., LES MARQUES, LES DESSINS, LES PHOTOGRAPHIES OU
LES TEXTES SONT DUMENT PROTEGES PAR LA LOI. TOUTE REPRODUCTION, IMITATION OU MODIFICATION PARTIELLE OU TOTALE DE MOTS, SYMBOLES, COULEURS OU AUTRES ELEMENTS TOUT 'COMME LES LOGOTYPES,
DESSINS, MISE EN PAGE DES CATALOGUES, AMBIANCES DE DESIGN OU DECORATION REPRESENTEES AU NIVEAU GRAPHIQUE, SONT STRICTEMENT INTERDITES, SAUF SUR AUTORISATION ECRITE AU PREALABLE DE
LENTREPRISE GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A.. LA VIOLATION D’UNE DE CES DISPOSITIONS PREVUES DANS CETTE DECLARATION SERA DE LA RESPONSABILITE CIVILE ET CRIMINELLE DU TRANSGRESSEUR.

DIE IN DIESEM KATALOG GENANNTEN ODER DARGESTELLTEN PRODUKTE UND MARKEN SIND EIGENTUM DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. DIE MARKEN, DESIGNS, ZEICHNUNGEN, FOTOGRAFIEN UND TEXTE SIND GESETZLICH
GESCHUTZT. KOMPLETTE ODER TEILWEISE KOPIEN, NACHAHMUNGEN, ANDERUNGEN IRGENDEINES KONSTITUTIVEN ODER REPRASENTATIVEN ELEMENTS DER MARKEN, NAMENTLICH WORTER, SYMBOLE, FARBEN ODER
ANDERER ELEMENTE, SOWIE LOGOS, ZEICHNUNGEN, DESIGNS, LAYOUTS VON KATALOGEN, DESIGN- AMBIENTEN ODER IN DIESEN DARGESTELLTEN DEKORATIONEN SIND OHNE SCHRIFTLICHE GENEHMIGUNG DER GRES PANARIA
PORTUGAL S.A. AUSDRUCKLICH VERBOTEN. DIE VERLETZUNG IRGENDEINER IN DIESER ERKLARUNG ANGEGEBENEN BESTIMMUNGEN KANN ZU EINER ZIVIL- UND STRAFRECHTLICHEN VERFOLGUNG DES VERLETZENDEN FUHREN.
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